
SHOW JUMPING 18th May 2025 
START TIMES

Start Times are approximate. Please check back for updates. 

Entries will be taken on the day card or cash.

Order No. Order Status Class Time Rider Horse
22009 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 10:00 Amelie Jennings Boo
21979 Completed Class 1 - 30cms 10:03 Bella Wilfort Lewyn

Order No. Order Status Class Time Rider Horse
22009 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:20 Amelie Jennings Boo
21976 Completed Class 2 - 40cms 10:23 Daisy Dooher Junior

Order No. Order Status Class Time Rider Horse SecMon
21980 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:40 Tia sumner Mojo Junior
21981 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:42 Ellie simpson Bon apeLt Junior
21981 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:45 Lucy simpson Cleo Senior
21956 On hold Class 3 - 50cms 10:48 Sam Stan Senior
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21954 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:50 Samantha Pennington LiPle Saint Senior
22038 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:53 Beau Rain Junior
22041 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:55 Izzie jo Lola Junior
21980 Completed Class 3 - 50cms 10:58 Tia sumner Rio Junior

Order No. Order Status Class Time Rider Horse SecMon
21980 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:30 Tia sumner Rio Junior
21985 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:32 Mollierae Sylvia Senior
22016 On hold Class 4 - 60cms 11:35 Sam LiPle Saint Senior
21981 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:38 Lucy simpson Cleo Senior
22035 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:41 Julia Seaton Josie Senior
21981 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:44 Ellie simpson Bon apeLt Junior
22033 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:46 LoU pass Trenewydd the legend (Lenny) Junior
22028 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:49 Catherine Griggs Maesmynach Seren Pasg Senior
22027 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:51 Lillie-Mae Cheadle Blossom Junior
22025 On hold Class 4 - 60cms 11:54 Aliyah woolery Diamond Junior
22007 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:57 Izzie jo Lola Junior
22038 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:59 Beau Rain Junior
22006 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 11:59 Georgia Hayward Lemon Drizzle Junior
22004 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:02 Kadi Gethin Archie Junior
21998 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:04 Heather parr Phoenix Senior
21986 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:07 Lainey Neesam Queen cobra Junior
21933 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:10 Olive Davies Bonnie Junior
22040 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:12 Jaxon Riley Dancer Junior
21980 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:15 Tia sumner Mojo Junior
21985 Completed Class 4 - 60cms 12:17 Mollierae Dancer Senior
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Order No. Order Status Class Time Rider Horse SecMon
22013 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:40 JJ Milner Portmore Snowman Junior
22038 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:42 Beau Rain Junior
22033 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:45 LoU pass Trenewydd the legend (Lenny) Junior
22028 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:47 Catherine Griggs Maesmynach Seren Pasg Senior
22027 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:50 Lillie-Mae Cheadle Blossom Junior
22007 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:52 Izzie jo Lola Junior
21982 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:55 Lindsay Haste Archie Senior
22006 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 12:58 Georgia Hayward Lemon Drizzle Junior
22004 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 13:00 Kadi Gethin Archie Junior
21933 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 13:03 Olive Davies Bonnie Junior
22040 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 13:05 Jaxon Riley Dancer Junior
22018 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 13:08 Kieran Smith J-Star Senior
22014 On hold Class 5 - 70cms 13:10 Neve Eason Dorough dawn sunshine Junior
21996 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 13:13 Violet Tipper Wol`ill warrior Junior
21986 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 13:16 Lainey neesam Queen cobra Junior
22025 On hold Class 5 - 70cms 13:18 Aliyah Woolery Wally Junior
22013 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 13:21 JJ Milner Carraroe paddy Senior
22026 Completed Class 5 - 70cms 13:24 Emma Johnson Coednewydd Trojan Senior
21983 On hold Class 5 - 70cms 13:27 Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky Senior

Order No. Order Status Class Time Rider Horse SecMon
21996 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:50 Violet Tipper Wol`ill Warrior Junior
22026 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 13:52 Emma Johnson Coednewydd Trojan Senior
22014 On hold Class 6 - 80cms 13:55 Neve Eason Dorough dawn sunshine Junior
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22025 On hold Class 6 - 80cms 13:57 Aliyah Woolery Wally Junior
21985 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 14:00 Mollierae wintle Adventure bay Senior
22023 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 14:02 Michelle Whieldon Zippy Senior
22018 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 14:05 Kieran Smith J-Star Senior
22025 On hold Class 6 - 80cms 14:07 Tia Tushingham Chyna Senior
21991 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 14:10 Jenny Berrisford Felix Senior
22012 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 14:12 Rachel BaP Cash freedom z Senior
22011 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 14:15 CharloPe Hammond Jewels Senior
21987 Completed Class 6 - 80cms 14:17 Kim Thomas Sunorra's Protegè Senior
21983 On hold Class 6 - 80cms 14:20 Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky Senior

Order No. Order Status Class Time Rider Horse SecMon
22019 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 14:45 Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior
22023 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 14:47 Michelle Whieldon Zippy Senior
22012 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 14:50 Rachel BaP Cash freedom z Senior
22011 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 14:52 CharloPe Hammond Jewels Senior
21987 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 14:55 Kim Thomas Sunorra's Protegè Senior
21978 Processing Class 7 - 90cms 14:57 Teresa Chadwick Henry Senior
21994 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 15:00 Ffion Roberts Jazz Man Ronnie Junior
22019 Completed Class 7 - 90cms 15:02 Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Lady Victoria Junior

Order No. Order Status Class Time Rider Horse SecMon
22019 Completed Class 8 - 1.00m 15:17 Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Lady Victoria Junior
21994 Completed Class 8 - 1.00m 15:20 Ffion Roberts Jazz Man Ronnie Junior
21978 Processing Class 8 - 1.00m 15:23 Teresa Chadwick Henry Senior
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Order No. Order Status Class Time Rider Horse SecMon
21978 Processing Class 9 - 1.05m To Follow Teresa Chadwick Henry Senior
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